Patty Breading Machine SXJ200-II/SXJ400-II
This Patty breading machine can evenly coat the meat like chicken, beef, pork, and seafood by
outpouring the crumb from the hopper when the products is carried by the belt passing under it.
For the bottom coating, there is a layer of crumb on the lower belt. Also there is a roller pressing
sytem to press tightly the crumb onto the surface of the food and the thickness of crumb can be
regulated by this unit too.
This machine coats evenly the chicken, beef, meat and seafood a top layer by outpouring the
crumb from the hopper and a bottom layer while the products passing the conveyor belt.
Excellent crumbs circulation system virtually reduces the cutting of the crumb, easy to realize the
standard production.
·Siemens electric apparatus, reliable protection device.
·Access to former, battering machine and fryer for a continuous production.
·Made of stainless steel, creative design, reasonable structure, and reliable performance.
Technical Parameters:
Model
SXJ200-II SXJ400-III
     Pattry breading machine      Patty breading machine
Installed power 0.62kw 3.7kw
Belt speed 3~15m/min by inverter 3~15m/min by inverter
Input height 720mm 1050±50mm
Output height 780±50mm 1050±50mm
Belt width 200mm 400mm
Dimension 1720x650x1400mm 2640x1060x2300mm